Unity Racing Investments Proofing for April 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

racing investments

Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:05 Newton [Sunblazer 5.00 2.00 Win 8.00 -86.67
Abbot
Single 30th 19:35 Newton |Dancing Dik 3.50 2.00 Fell -2.00 -94.67
Abbot
Single 30th 17:30 Hurricane Fly 3.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -92.67
Punchestown
Single 30th 16:50 Quantitativeeas 2.63 2.00 Loss -2.00 -90.67
Punchestown |ing
Single 30th 16:35 Lingfield |Silver Dixie 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -88.67
(A.W)
Each Way 30th 16:15 Blacklough 11.00 2.00 Non-runner -86.67
Punchestown
Single 30th 14:15 Bertie Moon 4.00 2.00 Win 6.00 -86.67
Sedgefield
Single 30th 14:05 Lingfield |Red Rubles 2.63 3.00 Win 4.89 -92.67
(A.W)
Single 30th 13:55 Redcar |Pushingmypati 2.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 -97.56
ence
Each Way 29th 18:40 Turban 13.00 2.00 Win 2.00 -95.56
Punchestown
Single 29th 17:30 Djakadam 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 -97.56
Punchestown
E/W Trixie 29th 2.40 Win 0.90 -95.56
16:05 Ascot Limato 2.50
16:50 Penmore Mill 2.50
Cheltenham
19:05 Chosen Milan 2.50
Cheltenham
Single 29th 15:10 Trinity Star 2.88 2.00 Win 3.76 -96.46
Pontefract
E/W Trixie 28th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -100.22
17:05 Brighton |Storm 5.00
Lightning
18:15 Makin The 5.00
Newcastle Rules
20:40 Stetchworth 5.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 20:40 Stetchworth 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -97.82
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 20:25 Showstoppa 5.00 2.00 Win 8.00 -95.82
Newcastle
Single 28th 18:15 Makin The 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -103.82
Newcastle Rules
Single 28th 17:05 Brighton |Storm 6.00 2.00 Win 10.00 -101.82
Lightning
Single 28th 16:40 Evacusafe 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -111.82
\Wolverhampto [Lady
n (A.W)
Single 28th 16:15 Hurry Home 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -109.82
Nottingham Poppa
Single 28th 15:45 Mr Bissto 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -107.82
Nottingham
Single 28th 15:35 Imaginary 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -105.82
Wolverhampto |World
n (A.W)
Single 28th 15:25 Brighton |Nimble Kimble 4.00 2.00 Non-runner -103.82
E/W Double 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -103.82



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/302
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/302

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
14:05 Rainbow Rebel 2.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
15:05 Taysh 2.50
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 15:05 Taysh 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -101.82
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 14:05 Rainbow Rebel 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -99.82
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 20:20 Indastar 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -97.82
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 19:50 Crazy Chic 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -95.82
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Trixie 27th 2.40 Loss -1.83 -100.32
16:25 Kempton |Able Dash 2.88
(A.W)
19:00 Windsor |Arc Lighter 2.88
19:30 Windsor |Light Of Asia 2.88
Single 27th 18:50 Tavener 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -98.49
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 16:15 Cascadia 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -96.49
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 15:20 Kempton |Biotic 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -94.49
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:20 Kempton |Voyageofdisco 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -92.49
(A.W) very
Single 27th 15:10 First Selection 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 -90.49
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 13:30 Marciano 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -93.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:40 Secret Hint 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -97.25
\Wetherby
Single 26th 16:00 Gowran |Carla Bianca 2.38 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -96.25
Park
E/W Trixie 26th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -94.25
14:10 Sakhee's Jem 0.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
16:00 Gowran |Carla Bianca 0.00
Park
16:40 Secret Hint 0.00
\Wetherby
Single 26th 14:10 Sakhee's Jem 2.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -91.85
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:30 Gorokai 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -89.85
Doncaster
Single 25th 17:20 Leicester|Dark Deed 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -87.85
Single 25th 16:55 Starletina 3.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -85.85
Doncaster
Each Way 25th 16:55 Our Kylie 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -84.85
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:25 Sandown|Box Office 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -84.85
Each Way 25th 15:50 Sandown|Algernon 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -83.85
Pazham
Each Way 25th 15:50 Sandown|Grand Jesture 11.00 1.00 Refused - -1.00 -82.85
Each Way 25th 15:50 Sandown|Unioniste 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -81.85
E/W Trixie 25th 1.60 Win 0.90 -79.85
14:55 Haydock |Gold Sands 2.63
16:25 Sandown|Box Office 2.63




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
17:20 Leicester|Dark Deed 2.63
Single 25th 14:55 Haydock |Gold Sands 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -80.75
Each Way 25th 14:35 Sandown|Home Farm 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -78.75
Single 25th 14:20 Haydock |Extremity 7.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -77.75
E/W Double 24th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -76.75
17:20 Perth Eagle Passing 3.00
19:10 Desertmore 3.00
Chepstow \View
Single 24th 19:10 Desertmore 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -74.75
Chepstow \View
Single 24th 17:20 Perth Eagle Passing 2.75 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -78.75
E/W Trixie 24th 1.60 Loss -1.60 -76.75
13:30 Sandown|Purple Rock 10.00
14:20 Mr Snoozy 10.00
Doncaster
16:00 Sleepy Blue 10.00
Doncaster Ocean
Each Way 24th 16:00 Sleepy Blue 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -75.15
Doncaster Ocean
Single 24th 14:20 Mr Snoozy 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -73.15
Doncaster
Single 24th 13:30 Sandown|Purple Rock 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -71.15
Single 23rd 18:25 Bath Dandy 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -69.15
E/W Trixie 23rd 2.40 Win 1.13 -67.15
13:40 Warwick |What A Jewel 3.50
16:30 Beverley |Thankstomonty 3.50
16:55 Perth \Wayupinthesky 3.50
Single 23rd 15:30 Beverley |Arizona John 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -68.28
E/W Trixie 23rd 2.40 Loss -2.40 -66.28
14:30 Beverley |Go Dan Go 5.00
15:30 Beverley |Arizona John 5.00
18:25 Bath Dandy 5.00
Single 23rd 14:30 Beverley |Go Dan Go 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -63.88
Single 22nd 19:45 Taunton |Heading To 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -71.88
First
Single 22nd 19:15 Taunton |ltsuptoyou 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -70.88
Single 22nd 19:05 Ffos Las |Fairy Alisha 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -78.88
Each Way 22nd 17:05 Epsom |Who Dares 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -76.88
Wins
Single 22nd 17:05 Epsom |American Artist 3.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -75.88
Each Way 22nd 16:50 Catterick |Vixen Hill 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -73.88
E/W Trixie 22nd 2.40 Win 0.15 -71.88
16:30 Epsom |Mezajy 2.00
17:10 Perth Aye Well 2.00
18:05 Ffos Las |Favoured 2.00
Nation
Single 22nd 16:20 Catterick |Al Khan 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -72.03
Single 22nd 14:10 Epsom |Smoothtalkinra 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -77.53
scal
Single 21st 16:35 Exeter  |Briac 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -75.53
Each Way 21st 15:55 Kempton |Embankment 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -73.53
(A.W)
Single 21st 15:45 Ludlow |Future Security 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 -71.53
Single 21st 14:20 Kempton |Triple Dream 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -85.53
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 21st 2.40 Loss 0.20 -84.53
14:10 Ludlow |Sublime Talent 2.75
16:15 Ludlow |Rockiteer 2.75
20:35 Wickhambrook 2.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 21st 14:00 Exeter |Candelita 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -84.73
Single 20th 17:25 Windsor |Go Nani Go 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -83.73
E/W Double 20th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -78.73
16:50 Where The 5.00
Pontefract Boys Are




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
17:25 Windsor |Go Nani Go 5.00
Single 20th 16:50 Where The 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -77.73
Pontefract Boys Are
Single 20th 15:20 Yeeoow 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -76.73
Pontefract
E/W Trixie 20th 2.40 Loss -0.93 -74.73
14:45 Express 5.50
Pontefract Himself
15:20 Yeeoow 5.50
Pontefract
17:25 Windsor |Go Nani Go 5.50
Single 20th 14:45 Express 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -73.8
Pontefract Himself
Each Way 19th 16:50 Curragh |War Singer 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -72.8
Single 19th 16:50 Curragh [I'll Be Your 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -73.4
Clown
Single 19th 16:30 Stratford |Tugboat 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -71.4
Each Way 19th 15:50 Curragh |Sovereign Debt 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -75.9
Each Way 19th 15:40 Key To Milan 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -73.9
\Wincanton
Single 19th 14:30 Stratford |Rockmount 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -71.9
River
Single 18th 21:10 Swift Cedar 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -69.9
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 18th 17:40 Thirsk  |Pea Shooter 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -66.9
Single 18th 16:30 Thirsk  |Elidor 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -66.9
E/W Trixie 18th 3.20 Loss -2.52 -65.9
16:25 Ayr Gilt Shadow 3.25
17:40 Thirsk  |Pea Shooter 3.25
21:10 Swift Cedar 3.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 16:25 Ayr Gilt Shadow 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -63.38
Each Way 18th 15:45 Ayr Man With Van 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -60.38
Each Way 18th 15:25 Newbury |Big Baz 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 -59.38
Single 18th 15:25 Newbury |Buckstay 8.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -60.88
Each Way 18th 14:35 Ayr Pearl Castle 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -58.88
Each Way 18th 14:35 Ayr Cinders And 19.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -57.88
Ashes
Single 17th 18:10 Bath Demora 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -56.88
E/W Trixie 17th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -54.88
14:30 Ayr Racing Europe 7.50
17:00 Newbury |Our Folly 7.50
18:10 Bath Demora 7.50
Each Way 17th 17:00 Newbury |Our Folly 7.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -52.48
Each Way 17th 14:30 Ayr Racing Europe 8.00 3.00 Win 3 0.60 -49.48
Single 16th 17:30 Kayf Grace 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -50.08
Cheltenham
E/W Double 16th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -49.08
17:00 Tinker Time 11.00
Cheltenham
17:30 Kayf Grace 11.00
Cheltenham
Single 16th 17:00 Tinker Time 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -48.08
Cheltenham
Single 16th 16:40 Mondialiste 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -47.08
Newmarket
E/W Double 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -46.08
16:05 White Lake 4.50
Newmarket
16:40 Mondialiste 4.50
Newmarket
Single 16th 16:05 White Lake 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -44.08
Newmarket
E/W Double 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -43.08
14:30 Ripon Go Go Green 7.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
15:05 Ripon Flow 7.00
Single 16th 15:05 Ripon Flow 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -41.08
Single 16th 14:30 Ripon Go Go Green 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -39.08
Each Way 15th 17:40 Dark Side 27.00 1.00 Non-runner - -38.08
Newmarket Dream
Each Way 15th 17:40 Surewecan 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -38.08
Newmarket
Single 15th 17:40 Spiriting 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -37.08
Newmarket
E/W Trixie 15th 2.40 Not Available -35.08
17:00 Un Ace 2.10
Cheltenham
17:10 Storm The 2.10
Newmarket Stars
Single 15th 16:40 Golden Horn 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -35.08
Newmarket
Single 15th 16:05 Marsh Hawk 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -39.08
Newmarket
Single 15th 14:55 The Warrior 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -37.08
Newmarket
Single 15th 14:20 Swirral Edge 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -35.08
Newmarket
Trixie 15th 14:05 Might Bite 2.10 2.00 Not Available - -33.08
Cheltenham
Single 14th 16:30 Showboating 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -33.08
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 15:20 Abi Scarlet 3.50 2.00 Non-runner - -41.08
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:40 Carlisle |Tiger O'Toole 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -41.08
Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -48.08
14:30 Exeter |Sandynow 1.91
16:50 Carlisle |Whiskey 1.91
Chaser
E/W Trixie 14th 2.40 Loss -0.36 -47.08
14:20 Eva Clare 4.50
Southwell
(A.W)
15:20 Abi Scarlet 4.50
Southwell
(A.W)
16:30 Showboating 4.50
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:20 Eva Clare 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -46.72
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Double 14th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -44.72
14:10 Carlisle |lsaacstown Lad 5.50
14:40 Carlisle |Tiger O'Toole 5.50
Single 14th 14:10 Carlisle |lsaacstown Lad 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -43.72
Single 13th 17:10 Windsor |Diaktoros 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -41.72
Single 13th 17:00 Kelso Jewellery 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -48.72
Single 13th 16:10 Windsor |St Georges 6.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -46.72
Rock
Single 13th 15:50 Redcar |Finn Class 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -44.72
Single 13th 14:10 Windsor |Rio Ronaldo 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -43.72
E/W Trixie 13th 2.40 Loss -1.44 -48.72
13:40 Windsor |Concur 6.50
14:10 Windsor |Rio Ronaldo 6.50
17:00 Kelso Jewellery 6.50
Each Way 13th 13:40 Windsor |Concur 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -47.28
Each Way 12th 16:20 Spacious Sky 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -44.28
Leopardstown
Single 11th 17:40 Aintree |Babylone Des 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -42.28
Motte
Each Way 11th 17:10 Aintree  |Box Office 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -41.28




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 11th 17:10 Aintree |Cinders And 17.00 1.00 Carried Out - -1.00 -40.28
Ashes
Each Way 11th 16:15 Aintree  |Soll 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -39.28
Each Way 11th 16:15 Aintree |First Lieutenant 21.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -38.28
Single 11th 16:15 Aintree |Balthazar King 13.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -36.28
Single 11th 15:25 Aintree  |Vino Griego 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35.28
Each Way 11th 14:50 Aintree |Jetson 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -34.28
Each Way 11th 14:50 Aintree |Brother Brian 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -32.28
Single 11th 14:05 Aintree |Sizing Granite 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -31.28
Single 11th 13:30 Aintree |Parlour Games 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.78
Each Way 10th 16:40 Aintree |Alpha Des 15.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -35.78
Obeaux
Each Way 10th 16:05 Aintree  |Standing 15.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -33.78
Ovation
Each Way 10th 16:05 Aintree  |Ruben Cotter 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -31.78
Each Way 10th 15:25 Aintree  |Johns Spirit 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 -29.78
Each Way 10th 15:25 Aintree |Sire De Grugy 9.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -31.28
Each Way 10th 14:50 Aintree |lrish Cavalier 11.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -30.28
Each Way 10th 14:50 Aintree |Saphir Du 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.05 -28.28
Rheu
Single 10th 14:30 Fontwell |My Silver 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -29.33
Cloud
Each Way 10th 14:15 Aintree |Cardinal Walter 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -33.83
Each Way 10th 13:40 Aintree |Snake Eyes 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -31.83
Each Way 9th 16:40 Aintree |Bellenos 23.00 1.00 Win 4 2.25 -31.83
Single 9th 16:05 Aintree  |Pacha Du 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -34.08
Polder
Each Way 9th 14:15 Aintree  |Bouvreuil 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -33.08
Single 9th 14:15 Aintree |Hargam 2.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -32.08
E/W Double 8th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -30.08
16:10 Yourartisonfire 4.00
Nottingham
16:20 Catterick |Powerful 4.00
Presence
Single 8th 16:20 Catterick |Powerful 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.08
Presence
Single 8th 16:10 Yourartisonfire 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -26.08
Nottingham
Trixie 8th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -30.58
14:40 Waady 2.38
Nottingham
15:00 Lingfield |Ocean Legend 2.38
(A.W)
15:40 Forever Now 2.38
Nottingham
Single 7th 16:40 Lingfield |Meritocracy 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.18
(A.W)
Each Way 7th 16:00 Goodwood 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -27.18
Pontefract Mirage
E/W Double 7th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -25.18
15:00 Edgar 4.50
Pontefract Balthazar
16:40 Lingfield |Meritocracy 4.50
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:00 Edgar 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.18
Pontefract Balthazar
Each Way 7th 14:00 Green Zone 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -22.18
Pontefract
Single 6th 17:50 Penn Lane 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.18
Huntingdon
Each Way 6th 17:00 Champagne 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -18.18
Fairyhouse James
Each Way 6th 16:20 Market |Kodicil 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -16.18
Rasen
Single 6th 16:00 Mr Muddle 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -16.58
Plumpton
Each Way 6th 15:55 Redcar |Tiger Twenty 11.00 2.00 Loss 18 -2.00 -25.58




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Two
Each Way 6th 15:25 Triumphant 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -23.58
Plumpton
Single 6th 14:50 Vikekhal 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -21.58
Plumpton
Each Way 6th 14:40 Tinker Time 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.58
Chepstow
Each Way 6th 12:50 Alpha Delta 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.58
\Wolverhampto |Whisky
n (A.W)
Each Way 6th 12:30 King Alfonso 13.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -15.58
Chepstow
Each Way 5th 16:20 The Tullow 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -13.58
Fairyhouse Tank
E/W Trixie 5th 2.40 Loss -1.69 -14.58
14:10 Ar Mad 3.50
Plumpton
14:45 Star Presenter 3.50
Plumpton
15:25 Handiwork 3.50
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:25 Handiwork 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.89
Musselburgh
E/W Trixie 5th 2.40 Loss -2.40 -11.89
13:50 Chief Executive 10.00
Musselburgh
15:20 Uranna 10.00
Fairyhouse
16:20 The Tullow 10.00
Fairyhouse Tank
Each Way 5th 15:20 Uranna 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.49
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 14:45 Star Presenter 2.38 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.49
Plumpton
Single 5th 14:10 Ar Mad 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -6.49
Plumpton
Single 5th 13:50 Chief Executive 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.74
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 15:45 Haydock |Tenor 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -6.74
Nivernais
Single 4th 15:10 Haydock |Virak 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -4.74
E/W Trixie 4th 1.60 Loss -1.60 -9.24
14:35 Haydock |Bell Weir 23.00
15:10 Haydock |Virak 23.00
15:45 Haydock |Tenor 23.00
Nivernais
Each Way 4th 14:35 Haydock |Bell Weir 26.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -7.64
Single 4th 14:35 Haydock |Net Work 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -5.64
Rouge
Each Way 4th 14:00 Haydock |Pinerolo 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.64
E/W Trixie 3rd 1.60 Loss -0.16 -3.64
15:15 Lingfield |Big Baz 11.00
(A.W)
16:15 Lingfield |Blue Aegean 11.00
(A.W)
16:45 Lingfield |Mymatechris 11.00
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 16:45 Lingfield |Mymatechris 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 -3.48
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 16:15 Lingfield |Blue Aegean 8.00 3.00 Win 2 0.60 -17.88
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 15:15 Lingfield |Big Baz 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18.48
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Rivellino 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.48
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 14:10 Lingfield |Glen Moss 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -14.48
(A.W)
E/W Double 3rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -13.48




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

13:40 Lingfield |Lamar 5.00
(A.W)
14:10 Lingfield |Rivellino 5.00
(A.W)
Single 3rd 13:40 Lingfield |Lamar 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12.48
(A.W)
Single 2nd 16:00 Ludlow |It's A Steal 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.48
E/W Trixie 2nd 2.40 Loss -1.58 -8.48
15:20 Taunton |Polstar 3.75
15:40 Tizlove 3.75
Wolverhampto [Regardless
n (A.W)
16:00 Ludlow |It's A Steal 3.75
Single 2nd 15:40 Tizlove 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -6.9
Wolverhampto [Regardless
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 15:20 Taunton |Polstar 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.4
Single 2nd 15:10 Stoneham 2.63 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
E/W Double 2nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8.4
14:50 Taunton |L'Amiral David 5.00
15:10 Stoneham 5.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 14:50 Taunton |L'Amiral David 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.4
Single 1st 20:15 Kempton |Freemason 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.4
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:15 Kempton |Aussie Andre 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -4.4
(A.W)
Each Way 1st 18:45 Kempton |Zugzwang 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.4
(A.W)
E/W Trixie 1st 2.40 Loss -2.40 -5.4
15:30 Extrasolar 8.00
Chelmsford
(A.W)
18:45 Kempton |Zugzwang 8.00
(A.W)
20:15 Kempton |Freemason 8.00
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:30 Extrasolar 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 1st 14:20 Man Of Leisure 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
\Wincanton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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